LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(800) 436-7800 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Catalog #: Project:
Date: Type:Prepared By:
Page 1/1 Rev. 09/22/22
SELL.1114.B.0922
Tenon Top Adapter (BKA PTB SF)
Pole Top Slip Fitter
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
ORDERING GUIDE COMPATIBLE FIXTURES
Prefix Bracket Type Mounting Finish
BKA - Bracket Aluminum PTB - Pole Top Bracket SF - Slip Fitter BLK - Black
OVERVIEW
EPA 0.1
Overall Width 7.9”
Weight lbs (kg) 4 lbs.
Description Part Number
BKA-PTB-SF, Tenon Top Adapter 771444BLK
Construction
• Die-cast
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: BKA    PTB    SF    BLK
ZNF
3.18”
0.74”
SECTION A-A
2.56”
A
7.90”
1.95”
2X 0.45” THRU
1/2-20 UNF THRU
1.16”
A
1.44”
5.20”
CL 0.62” THRU
1.59”
2X 0.45”       1.00”
1/2-20 UNF       1.00”